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Description

Terminal and Wiring

Body Screw

Coupling Rods and Valve Gear
Driving Wheel and Axle Set
Cylinder Block

Bogie Assembly

Chassis Bottom

Close Coupling Assembly
Coupling Unit

Ringfield Gear Set

Armature

Ringfield Cover Plate

Brush and Spring Pack
Ringfield Wheel / Axle Set
Tender Coupling Pin / Collectors / Wires
Traction Tyres

Tender Underframe Assembly
Buffers, Round

Drive Unit

Smoke Deflectors

LIST OF SPARES
Pack | R2018 R2079
1 X8392 X8392
10 X8174 X8174
set X8391 X8391
set X8390GN X8390
1 N1382 L5416/9
1 X2936 X1476
1 L5434 L5434
1 X1499 X1499
10 X8031 X8031
set X8810 X8810
1 X803 X803
set X8811 X8811
10 +10 | X8466 X8466
1 No Longer Available | No Longer Available
1 X1706 X1706
10 X8030 X8030
1 No Longer Available | X2942 BK/1
10 X8014 X8014
1 No Longer Available | X2024 BK
1+1 L5415 BK/9 L5415 BK/9

R2124

X8542
X8598
X8689
X8623
N1382
X8530
X8691
X8432
X8031
X8810
X8438
X8811
X8466
X8812
X8774
X8030
X8533
X8014
X2024 GN SK
L5415 BK/9

R2181

X8542
X8598
X8689
X8537
X8690
X8523
X8691
X8432
X8031
X8810
X8438
X8811
X8466
X8813
X8774
X8030
X8693
X8014
X2024 BK SK
L5415 BK/9
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